
 

 Repayment Schedule                 Date :        19/09/2023

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Agreement No.          145246180                 UCIC

 Customer                   MR. ANSHUMAN  YADAV

 

 Tenure                  84                                    Loan Type                 AUTO LOAN

 Total Instl              84                                   Amount Financed      1,312,119.00

 Currency               INDIAN RUPEE              Frequency                  Monthly

 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Instl.  Due Date   Cheque Num    Instl Amt          Principal           Interest        O/s Principal

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Bank Name: HDFC BANK LTD

 

   1     07/10/2023      SI                 21,011.00          11,334.12        9,676.88    1,300,784.88

   2     07/11/2023      SI                 21,011.00          11,417.78        9,593.22    1,289,367.10

   3     07/12/2023      SI                 21,011.00          11,501.98        9,509.02    1,277,865.12

   4     07/01/2024      SI                 21,011.00          11,586.81        9,424.19    1,266,278.31

   5     07/02/2024      SI                 21,011.00          11,672.26        9,338.74    1,254,606.05

   6     07/03/2024      SI                 21,011.00          11,758.34        9,252.66    1,242,847.71

   7     07/04/2024      SI                 21,011.00          11,845.06        9,165.94    1,231,002.65

   8     07/05/2024      SI                 21,011.00          11,932.42        9,078.58    1,219,070.23

   9     07/06/2024      SI                 21,011.00          12,020.42        8,990.58    1,207,049.81

   10   07/07/2024      SI                 21,011.00          12,109.07        8,901.93    1,194,940.74

   11   07/08/2024      SI                 21,011.00          12,198.37        8,812.63    1,182,742.37

   12   07/09/2024      SI                 21,011.00          12,288.33        8,722.67    1,170,454.04

   13   07/10/2024      SI                 21,011.00          12,378.96        8,632.04    1,158,075.08

   14   07/11/2024      SI                 21,011.00          12,470.25        8,540.75    1,145,604.83

   15   07/12/2024      SI                 21,011.00          12,562.22        8,448.78    1,133,042.61

   16   07/01/2025      SI                 21,011.00          12,654.87        8,356.13    1,120,387.74

   17   07/02/2025      SI                 21,011.00          12,748.20        8,262.80    1,107,639.54

   18   07/03/2025      SI                 21,011.00          12,842.21        8,168.79    1,094,797.33

   19   07/04/2025      SI                 21,011.00          12,936.92        8,074.08    1,081,860.41

   20   07/05/2025      SI                 21,011.00          13,032.33        7,978.67    1,068,828.08

   21   07/06/2025      SI                 21,011.00          13,128.45        7,882.55    1,055,699.63

   22   07/07/2025      SI                 21,011.00          13,225.27        7,785.73    1,042,474.36

   23   07/08/2025      SI                 21,011.00          13,322.80        7,688.20    1,029,151.56

   24   07/09/2025      SI                 21,011.00          13,421.06        7,589.94    1,015,730.50

   25   07/10/2025      SI                 21,011.00          13,520.04        7,490.96    1,002,210.46

   26   07/11/2025      SI                 21,011.00          13,619.75        7,391.25      988,590.71

   27   07/12/2025      SI                 21,011.00          13,720.19        7,290.81      974,870.52

   28   07/01/2026      SI                 21,011.00          13,821.38        7,189.62      961,049.14

   29   07/02/2026      SI                 21,011.00          13,923.31        7,087.69      947,125.83

   30   07/03/2026      SI                 21,011.00          14,025.99        6,985.01      933,099.84

   31   07/04/2026      SI                 21,011.00          14,129.44        6,881.56      918,970.40

   32   07/05/2026      SI                 21,011.00          14,233.64        6,777.36      904,736.76

   33   07/06/2026      SI                 21,011.00          14,338.61        6,672.39      890,398.15

   34   07/07/2026      SI                 21,011.00          14,444.36        6,566.64      875,953.79

   35   07/08/2026      SI                 21,011.00          14,550.88        6,460.12      861,402.91



   36   07/09/2026      SI                 21,011.00          14,658.20        6,352.80      846,744.71

   37   07/10/2026      SI                 21,011.00          14,766.30        6,244.70      831,978.41

   38   07/11/2026      SI                 21,011.00          14,875.20        6,135.80      817,103.21

   39   07/12/2026      SI                 21,011.00          14,984.90        6,026.10      802,118.31

   40   07/01/2027      SI                 21,011.00          15,095.42        5,915.58      787,022.89

   41   07/02/2027      SI                 21,011.00          15,206.75        5,804.25      771,816.14

   42   07/03/2027      SI                 21,011.00          15,318.89        5,692.11      756,497.25

 �

 

 

 

 

 

 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Instl.  Due Date   Cheque Num    Instl Amt          Principal           Interest        O/s Principal

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   43   07/04/2027      SI                 21,011.00          15,431.87        5,579.13      741,065.38

   44   07/05/2027      SI                 21,011.00          15,545.68        5,465.32      725,519.70

   45   07/06/2027      SI                 21,011.00          15,660.33        5,350.67      709,859.37

   46   07/07/2027      SI                 21,011.00          15,775.82        5,235.18      694,083.55

   47   07/08/2027      SI                 21,011.00          15,892.17        5,118.83      678,191.38

   48   07/09/2027      SI                 21,011.00          16,009.37        5,001.63      662,182.01

   49   07/10/2027      SI                 21,011.00          16,127.44        4,883.56      646,054.57

   50   07/11/2027      SI                 21,011.00          16,246.38        4,764.62      629,808.19

   51   07/12/2027      SI                 21,011.00          16,366.20        4,644.80      613,441.99

   52   07/01/2028      SI                 21,011.00          16,486.90        4,524.10      596,955.09

   53   07/02/2028      SI                 21,011.00          16,608.49        4,402.51      580,346.60

   54   07/03/2028      SI                 21,011.00          16,730.97        4,280.03      563,615.63

   55   07/04/2028      SI                 21,011.00          16,854.36        4,156.64      546,761.27

   56   07/05/2028      SI                 21,011.00          16,978.66        4,032.34      529,782.61

   57   07/06/2028      SI                 21,011.00          17,103.88        3,907.12      512,678.73

   58   07/07/2028      SI                 21,011.00          17,230.02        3,780.98      495,448.71

   59   07/08/2028      SI                 21,011.00          17,357.09        3,653.91      478,091.62

   60   07/09/2028      SI                 21,011.00          17,485.10        3,525.90      460,606.52

   61   07/10/2028      SI                 21,011.00          17,614.05        3,396.95      442,992.47

   62   07/11/2028      SI                 21,011.00          17,743.95        3,267.05      425,248.52

   63   07/12/2028      SI                 21,011.00          17,874.81        3,136.19      407,373.71

   64   07/01/2029      SI                 21,011.00          18,006.64        3,004.36      389,367.07

   65   07/02/2029      SI                 21,011.00          18,139.44        2,871.56      371,227.63

   66   07/03/2029      SI                 21,011.00          18,273.21        2,737.79      352,954.42

   67   07/04/2029      SI                 21,011.00          18,407.98        2,603.02      334,546.44

   68   07/05/2029      SI                 21,011.00          18,543.74        2,467.26      316,002.70

   69   07/06/2029      SI                 21,011.00          18,680.50        2,330.50      297,322.20

   70   07/07/2029      SI                 21,011.00          18,818.26        2,192.74      278,503.94

   71   07/08/2029      SI                 21,011.00          18,957.05        2,053.95      259,546.89

   72   07/09/2029      SI                 21,011.00          19,096.85        1,914.15      240,450.04

   73   07/10/2029      SI                 21,011.00          19,237.69        1,773.31      221,212.35



   74   07/11/2029      SI                 21,011.00          19,379.57        1,631.43      201,832.78

   75   07/12/2029      SI                 21,011.00          19,522.49        1,488.51      182,310.29

   76   07/01/2030      SI                 21,011.00          19,666.47        1,344.53      162,643.82

   77   07/02/2030      SI                 21,011.00          19,811.51        1,199.49      142,832.31

   78   07/03/2030      SI                 21,011.00          19,957.62        1,053.38      122,874.69

   79   07/04/2030      SI                 21,011.00          20,104.81          906.19      102,769.88

   80   07/05/2030      SI                 21,011.00          20,253.08          757.92       82,516.80

   81   07/06/2030      SI                 21,011.00          20,402.44          608.56       62,114.36

   82   07/07/2030      SI                 21,011.00          20,552.91          458.09       41,561.45

   83   07/08/2030      SI                 21,011.00          20,704.49          306.51       20,856.96

   84   07/09/2030      SI                 21,011.00          20,856.96          154.04            0.00

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        Total :                                  1,764,924.00      1,312,119.00       452,805.00

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




